
001 |RO 22 0544171F | |DA3E11F4 |11.09 10:02:35.3 |OK |01 |039 |
002 |RO 22 0544114F | |DA3E1483 |11.09 10:02:48.2 |OK |01 |004 |
003 |RO 22 0544138F | |DA3E12AD |11.09 10:02:54.4 |OK |01 |006 |
004 |RO 22 0544143F | |DA3E1308 |11.09 10:03:04.9 |OK |01 |033 |
005 |RO 22 0544102F | |DA3E144B |11.09 10:03:16.6 |OK |01 |019 |
006 |RO 22 0544156F | |DA3E1212 |11.09 10:04:51.3 |OK |01 |016 |
007 |RO 22 0544104F | |DA3E12E8 |11.09 10:04:55.1 |OK |01 |029 |
008 |RO 22 0544126F | |DA3E1495 |11.09 10:05:03.0 |OK |01 |026 |
009 |RO 22 0544173F | |DA3E1304 |11.09 10:05:09.4 |OK |01 |057 |
010 |RO 22 0544174F | |DA3E13D1 |11.09 10:05:21.3 |OK |01 |001 |
011 |RO 22 0544118F | |DA3E144E |11.09 10:05:23.0 |OK |01 |050 |
012 |RO 22 0544183F | |DA3E1380 |11.09 10:05:28.3 |OK |01 |021 |
013 |RO 22 0544180F | |DA3E1464 |11.09 10:05:35.5 |OK |01 |046 |
014 |RO 22 0544112F | |DA3E1482 |11.09 10:05:43.5 |OK |01 |024 |
015 |RO 22 0544123F | |DA3E14A7 |11.09 10:05:52.4 |OK |01 |023 |
016 |RO 22 0544181F | |DA3E149C |11.09 10:05:59.3 |OK |01 |048 |
017 |RO 22 0544130F | |DA3E14A9 |11.09 10:06:13.7 |OK |01 |012 |
018 |RO 22 0544105F | |DA3E14AC |11.09 10:06:21.1 |OK |01 |020 |
019 |RO 22 0544134F | |DA254120 |11.09 10:06:21.6 |OK |01 |042 |
020 |RO 22 0544129F | |DA9D2EE0 |11.09 10:06:23.1 |OK |01 |030 |
021 |RO 22 0544199F | |DA3E1437 |11.09 10:06:23.8 |OK |01 |031 |
022 |RO 22 0544137F | |DA2541CB |11.09 10:06:26.5 |OK |01 |013 |
023 |RO 22 0544161F | |DA3E1306 |11.09 10:06:48.8 |OK |01 |047 |
024 |RO 22 0544157F | |DA3E147E |11.09 10:06:50.6 |OK |01 |055 |
025 |RO 22 0544167F | |DA551A72 |11.09 10:06:53.9 |OK |01 |018 |
026 |RO 22 0544159F | |DA3E12E2 |11.09 10:06:56.9 |OK |01 |007 |
027 |RO 22 0544176F | |DA3E135B |11.09 10:06:57.2 |OK |01 |036 |
028 |RO 22 0544158F | |DA3E13F7 |11.09 10:07:01.6 |OK |01 |052 |
029 |RO 22 0544124F | |DA3E13EA |11.09 10:07:09.9 |OK |01 |011 |
030 |RO 22 0544113F | |DA3E1341 |11.09 10:07:18.3 |OK |01 |003 |
031 |RO 22 0544195F | |DA3E1372 |11.09 10:07:42.1 |OK |01 |034 |
032 |RO 22 0544175F | |DA253F3A |11.09 10:07:58.2 |OK |01 |051 |
033 |RO 22 0544168F | |DA3E13AE |11.09 10:08:02.6 |OK |01 |041 |
034 |RO 22 0544177F | |DA3E13F5 |11.09 10:08:33.4 |OK |01 |005 |
035 |RO 22 0544200F | |DA3E14A0 |11.09 10:09:36.3 |OK |01 |054 |
036 |RO 22 0544107F | |DA3E14AB |11.09 10:09:41.9 |OK |01 |017 |
037 |RO 22 0544132F | |DA3E1307 |11.09 10:09:44.8 |OK |01 |010 |
038 |RO 22 0544116F | |DA3E14B3 |11.09 10:09:50.3 |OK |01 |043 |
039 |RO 22 0544142F | |DA3E1322 |11.09 10:09:58.5 |OK |01 |049 |
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040 |RO 22 0544108F | |DA3E1293 |11.09 10:10:17.9 |OK |01 |038 |
041 |RO 22 0544135F | |DA3E12E9 |11.09 10:10:21.8 |OK |01 |037 |
042 |RO 22 0544179F | |DA253EA0 |11.09 10:10:57.1 |OK |01 |027 |
043 |RO 22 0544101F | |DA3E11C9 |11.09 10:11:41.8 |OK |01 |025 |
044 |RO 22 0544169F | |DA3E1462 |11.09 10:12:48.2 |OK |01 |008 |
045 |RO 22 0544182F | |DA253FDF |11.09 10:13:09.0 |OK |01 |009 |
046 |RO 22 0544120F | |DA3E12D4 |11.09 10:13:20.6 |OK |01 |028 |
047 |RO 22 0544103F | |DA3E1431 |11.09 10:13:26.8 |OK |01 |053 |
048 |RO 22 0540129F | |DA3E13BD |11.09 10:13:45.9 |OK |01 |045 |
049 |RO 22 0544106F | |DA3E1356 |11.09 10:14:20.3 |OK |01 |035 |
050 |RO 22 0544170F | |DA3E1494 |11.09 10:18:23.9 |OK |01 |015 |
051 |RO 22 0544139F | |DA3E13C6 |11.09 10:20:37.3 |OK |01 |040 |
052 |RO 22 0544117F | |DA3E12EB |11.09 10:21:48.0 |OK |01 |014 |
053 |RO 22 0544128F | |DA254125 |11.09 10:22:02.0 |OK |01 |044 |
054 |RO 22 0544178F | |DA3E146C |11.09 11:16:32.0 |OK |01 |056 |
055 |RO 22 0544172F | |DA07B9A6 |11.09 11:28:04.9 |OK |01 |002 |
056 |RO 22 0544111F | |DA3E1348 |11.09 12:18:36.8 |OK |01 |032 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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